REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
B | ECN 10052, REMOVED "/BLACK" FROM 13-19, 21-24, "/WHITE' FROM 20 08/21/19 PHOSPODAR
- LENGTH A -
- BREAKOUT -
MPO MALE KEY UP
CONNECTOR
WIRING MAP \
MPO i ALIGNMENT
FIBER #|  LC COLOR 24X FIBER # LABEL | E % BINS
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE FIBER #1
3 GREEN
4 BROWN 24 FIBER ROUND FANOUT CABLE
5 GRAY OFNR (RISER) RATED,
3 WHITE COLOR: AQUA
7 RED
8 BLACK
9 YELLOW
10 PURPLE 24X, LC CONNECTORS
1 ROSE WITH FLEX BOOT
12 AQUA
13 BLUE
14 ORANGE LENGTH BREAKOUT
E s PART NUMBER FIBER MODE METERS [FEET] | METERS [FEET]
16 BROWN MPM240OM3-FLCR-05 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 | 0.5 [1.64] 30 [1.0]
17 GRAY MPM24OM3-FLCR-1 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 1.0 [3.28] 61 [2.0]
18 WHITE
v ) MPM24OM3-FLCR-3 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 | 3.0 [9.84] 61 [2.0]
20 BLACK MPM24OM3-FLCR-5 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 | 5.0 [16.40] 61 [2.0]
21 YELLOW MPM24OM3-FLCR-10 | 50/125 MULTIMODE OM3 | 10.0 [32.81] 61120
22 PURPLE
23 ROSE
2 AQUA o e,
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